
First Last Title Community/Agency Email
Rick Abboud City Planner Homer, City of rabboud@ci.homer.ak.us
Syverine Abrahamson Coastal Training Program Coordinator University of Alaska/Kachemak NERR isabrahamson@alaska.edu
Donna Aderhold City of Homer City Council Homer, City of DonnaAderhold@ci.homer.ak.us
Steve Baird Kachemak NERR University of Alaska/Kachemak NERR Sjbaird@alaska.edu
Dan Belanger Emergency Management Specialist State of Alaska dan.belanger@alaska.gov
Sally Cox Alaska State Risk MAP Coordinator State of Alaska sally.cox@alaska.gov
Alex Fonteyn Small Community Emergency Response Coordinator State of Alaska alex.fonteyn@alaska.gov
George Grady Planner State of Alaska George.Grady@Alaska.gov 
Bryr Harris Floodplain Administrator Kenai Peninsula Borough bharris@kpb.us
Davin Holen Coastal Community Resilience Specialist Alaska Sea Grant dholen@alaska.edu
Michael Levkowitz Risk MAP Project Coordinator CERC michael.levkowitz@mbakerintl.com
Jenny Martin Staff for Rep Paul Seaton Alaska Legislature Jenny.Martin@akleg.gov
Sue Mauger Science Director, Inlet Keeper Inlet Keeper sue@inletkeeper.org
Cynthia McCoy Risk Analyst FEMA Cynthia.mccoy@fema.dhs.gov
Brent Nichols State Hazard Mitigation Officer State of Alaska Brent.Nichols@Alaska.gov
Karyn Noyes Resource Planner, Donald E. Gilman River Center Kenai Peninsula Borough knoyes@kpb.us
Jason Okuly State Parks State of Alaska Jason.Okuly@Alaska.Gov
Robert (Bob) Painter Fire Chief Homer, City of fire@cityofhomer-ak.gov
Toni Pignatelli CERC - Mitigation Champion CERC Toni.Pignatelli@mbakerintl.com
Glenn Radeke Facilities Director, South Peninsula Hospital Homer, City of ger@sphosp.org
Marshall Rivers Task Order Manager STARR marshall.rivers@atkinsglobal.com
Jim Rypkema Program Manager, Storm Water & Wetlands State of Alaska james.rypkema@alaska.gov
Hal Shepherd Water Policy Consultant Water Policy Consulting hal@waterpolicyconsulting.com
Caroline Venuti Candidate for Homer City Council Homer, City of fcvenuti@gmail.com
Franco Venuti City of Homer Planning Commission Homer, City of fcvenuti@gmail.com

Port & Harbor Homer, City of port@cityofhomer-ak.gov
Planning Homer, City of planning@ci.homer.ak.ued
Public Works Homer, City of publicworks@cityofhomer-ak.gov

Brenda Ahlberg Community and Fiscal Projects Manager, Office of Emergency Kenai Peninsula Borough bahlberg@kpb.us
Brandon Anderson Kenai Peninsula bca.alaska@gmail.com
Max Best Planning Director Kenai Peninsula Borough mbest@kpb.us
Nancy Carver Resource Planner, Donald E. Gilman River Center Kenai Peninsula Borough ncarver@kpb.us
Chris Clough GIS Manager, Office of Emergency Management Kenai Peninsula Borough gisweb@kpb.us
Charles Cobb Dam Safety Officer State of Alaska charles.cobb@alaska.gov 
McCoy Cynthia Risk Analyst FEMA Region 10 cynthia.mccoy@fema.dhs.gov
James Demby HQ Dam Safety Program Lead FEMA HQ James.Demby@fema.dhs.gov
Sean Dusek Superintendent, KPB School District Kenai Peninsula Borough SDusek@KPBSD.k12.ak.us
Robert Forgit Alaska Area Office Manager FEMA Region X- AAO Robert.Forgit@fema.dhs.gov
Janelle Hames Secretary, Office of Emergency Management Kenai Peninsula Borough jhames@kpb.us
Bonnie Hanson Administrative Assistant, Office of Emergency Management Kenai Peninsula Borough bhanson@kpb.us
Dotti Harness-Foster Assistant to City Manager, Planning Technician Homer, City of DHarness@ci.homer.ak.us
Brett Holt Mitigation Planner FEMA Region X RAB Brett.Holt@fema.dhs.gov
Kelly Isham State Mitigation Planner State of Alaska kelly.isham@alaska.gov
Crane Johnson Senior Hydrologist, Pacific River Forecast Center NOAA benjamin.johnson@noaa.gov
George Kalli Civil Engineer USAC, Alaska District George.A.Kalli@usace.army.mil
Kevin Knotek DOT/PF Project Manager Kenai Peninsula Kevin.knotek@alaksa.gov
Tod Larson City Manager Seldovia, City of citymanager@cityofseldovia.com
Dean Lent Mayor Seldovia, City of mayor@CityofSeldovia.com
Patrick Malone Director, KPB Roads Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Pmalone@kpb.us
Jeff Markham HMA Specialist FEMA Region X HMA Jeffrey.Markham@fema.dhs.gov
Steve Masterman State Geologist/Director State of Alaska Steve.masterman@alaska.gov
Marcus Mueller Land Management Officer Kenai Peninsula Borough mmueller@kpb.us
Mike Navarre Mayor Kenai Peninsula Borough mnavarre@kpb.us
Rachael Norris Government Affairs FEMA Region X rachael.norris@fema.dhs.gov
Larry Persily Chief of Staff, Office of Emergency Management Kenai Peninsula Borough lpersily@kpb.us
Bill Overway Mayor Kachemak, City of kachemak@xyz.net
Ted Perkins Regional Engineer FEMA Region X RAB dwight.perkins@fema.dhs.gov
Wendy Shaw Hydraulic Engineer USAC, Alaska District wendy.l.shaw@usace.army.mil
Amanda Siok Risk Analyst FEMA Region X RAB Amanda.Siok@fema.dhs.gov
Jimmy C. Smith Alaska State NFIP Coordinator State of Alaska jimmy.smith@alaska.gov
Lisa Stanish City Clerk Seldovia, City of  cityclerk@cityofseldovia.com
Randy Stauffer Board Vice Chair, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Kenai Peninsula Borough mount10man@alaska.com
De Anne Stevens Geologist State of Alaska Deanne.Stevens@alaska.gov
Jennifer Swick Deputy Clerk/Treasurer/Fire & EMS Safety Officer Seldovia, City of  seldoviafireems@gmail.com
Mary Toll Planning, Office of Emergency Management Kenai Peninsula Borough mtoll@kpb.us
Debbie Tressler Administrative Secretary, KPB School District Kenai Peninsula Borough dtressler@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Tom Tufts Lead Project Manager STARR tom.tuftsiii@stantec.com
Ramona VanCleve Alaska Area Office Tribal Specialist FEMA Region X- AAO Ramona.VanCleve@fema.dhs.gov
Ben Wagner Dam Safety Officer State of Alaska Ben.Wagner@alaska.gov
Scott Walden Emergency Management Director Kenai Peninsula Borough swalden@kpb.us
Erin Ward Government Affairs FEMA Region X Erin.Ward@fema.dhs.gov
Michael West State Seismologist State of Alaska mewest@alaska.edu
Bill Williamson Board Chair, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Boa Kenai Peninsula Borough bwilliamson@artic.net
Matt Witosky Project Manager STARR matt.witosky@stantec.com
Karen Wood-McGuiness Floodplain Management Specialist FEMA Region X FMI karen.wood-mcguiness@fema.dhs.gov
Bryan Zac Mayor Homer, City of mayor@ci.homer.ak.us

Board Secretary, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Kenai Peninsula Borough sbcfsa@artic.net
City Clerk Homer, City of clerk@cityofhomer-ak.gov
Homer Police Department Homer, City of police@cityofhomer-ak.gov
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